
 

 

Train Route of - 12167, LTT BANARAS EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 LTT Lokmanyatilak First 22.45 1 0

2 KYN Kalyan Jn 23.27 23.30 1 38

3 NK Nasik Road 02.10 02.15 2 172

4 BSL Bhusaval Jn 05.45 05.50 2 429

5 BAU Burhanpur 06.29 06.30 2 483

6 KNW Khandwa 08.17 08.20 2 552

7 ET Itarsi Jn 10.40 10.50 2 736

8 JBP Jabalpur 14.15 14.25 2 981

9 KTE Katni 15.50 15.55 2 1072

10 MYR Maihar 16.33 16.35 2 1135

11 STA Satna 17.35 17.40 2 1170

12 MKP Manikpur Jn 19.20 19.22 2 1247

13 PCOI Prayagrajcheoki 21.10 21.12 2 1339

14 BSB Varanasi Jn 01.25 01.35 3 1496

15 BSBS Banaras 01.55 Last 3 1499

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


